MERCRUISER (496 MAG [Baze Model]]
Serial Mbr Range: OMBE7083 THRU /053333 [LISA)

¥ Power Steering b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 B0E216| CAP, Power Steering R eservoir b 1 SHE OO00004 & Below
3 BE3119|BRACKET, Power Steenng Resera| 1 SHE OO00004 5 Below
4 10 40003 54 | SCREW, (M8 » 20] 2 SHi Ow/000004 & Below
5 261554 T | COOLER, Power Steering 1

A 10 B16585| SCREW, [.375-18 « .875) 1

7 B06Z30T | PURMP, Power Steering 1

2 362757 |PULLEY, Power Steenng 1

9 10 40107 20| SCREW, [M8 » 20] 3

10 BE3556T |BRACKET, Power Steering Pump |1

11 10 40108 16| 5CREW, [M10 % 16 Hex Flange] |1

12 B18382| PULLEY 1

13 10 40108100|SCREW, [M10 « 100) 3

14 32 06221 5|HOSE [Cylinder to Cooler) 1 SHi Dhw/000004 & Below
14 32 865390015|HOSE. Male Quick Connect [Cylind| 1 SHi 0000005 & Up
15 32 8E4223|HOSE [Pump to Reservoir) 1

16 32 861317 20/HOSE [Pump to Cylinder) 1 SH Ohw/000004 & Below
16 32 865357060\ HOSE, Female Quick Connect [Pur|1 SHi Ohw/000005 & Up
17 32 5251914 |HOSE, [53.00 Inches Bulk), Pump t{1 [Cut to 48 In.] SM# 000004 & E
17 865717|HOSE [Reservair to Cooler) 1 SHH (/000005 & Up
18 54 815604105 | CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose 3

19 54 815604210| CLAMP, WWorm Gear, Hose 2

20 060344 1 |ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY, Power S1f1 SHi Ow/000004 & Below
20 BE5383402 | POWER STEERIMG ACTUATOR |1 SHi Ohw000005 & Up

21 17 15878| PIM, Clevis, Cleviz 1 [Lang)

22 17 16419| PIM, Clevis, Cleviz 1 [Short)

23 18 46950, COTTER PIM, Cotter 2

24 25 B0E232] D-RING, 239 = .064) 1

25 25 93879 O-RING, [.307 = .064] 2

26 22 865415 FITTIMG, Female Quick Connect |1 SHt Ow/000005 & Up
27 22 865414 FITTIMG, Male Quick Connect |1 SHH /000005 & Up

- BERZE4402 | RESERVOIR KIT 1

28 BE5ZE4T| RESERYOIR ASSEMBLY, Powe|1 SHi Ohw/000005 & Up
29 BE5263| CAP, il Reservoir - Brown 1 SHH (/000005 & Up
a0 BE5262801| BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1 SHt Ow/000005 & Up

Kl 10 821300 25 SCREW. [ME & 25) 1 SHi Ohw/000005 & Up
32 10 40003 54 SCREW. M2 30) 2 SH Ohw/000005 & Up
MS 19 207932 1|COVER, Hoge Clamp End AR




